
Place Name Div PF Category Match Pts Match %
1 Otero Garrido, Oscar C Min 10.307.158 100.0000 %
2 Gómez Herrera, Antonio C Min Veterano 7.960.635 77.2340 %
3 Cruz Mas, Eva C Min Lady 7.769.832 75.3829 %
4 (DQ) Manel, Barnada Periago C Maj Super Veterano

Place Name Div PF Category Match Pts Match %
1 Espilez Urbon, Ivan O Maj 10.130.014 100.0000 %
2 Bernabe Pardo, Horaci O Maj 9.283.871 91.6472 %
3 Méndez, Lluís O Maj 8.844.368 87.3085 %
4 Campa Llavero, David O Maj 8.810.523 86.9744 %
5 Cruz Membrivez, Diego O Maj Veterano 8.629.134 85.1838 %
6 Farelo, Jose O Maj Veterano 8.091.399 79.8755 %
7 Riubrugent Martinez, Victor O Maj Veterano, Range Officer 7.435.378 73.3995 %
8 Puchol, Pere O Maj Veterano 7.260.350 71.6717 %
9 Peral camps, Manel O Maj 6.574.157 64.8978 %

10 Calzado, Francisco O Maj Veterano 6.471.415 63.8836 %
11 Leal Carrasco, Jose O Maj 6.358.456 62.7685 %
12 Portilla Bonafeu, Ruben O Min 6.164.759 60.8564 %
13 Espilez Elipe, José Luis O Maj Super Veterano 5.556.803 54.8548 %
14 Mariano Sabe, Josep O Maj Super Veterano 5.498.219 54.2765 %
15 Salva, Roger O Maj Veterano 5.155.806 50.8963 %
16 Besalu Borras, Jordi O Min 3.913.417 38.6319 %
17 Encinas Gutierrez, Maria Luisa O Maj Lady, Range Officer 3.624.914 35.7839 %
18 (DQ) Siguenza Esteve, Jose Luis O Maj Range Officer

Place Name Div PF Category Match Pts Match %
1 Jubero Carmona, Manuel P Min Veterano 9.311.189 100.0000 %
2 Gonzalez del Olmo, Angel P Min 9.308.859 99.9750 %
3 Rife Rueda, Xavier P Min 9.143.938 98.2038 %
4 Esteve, Alex P Min 8.843.979 94.9823 %
5 Vicente Lober, Eduardo P Min 8.807.524 94.5908 %
6 Suris Hornos, Albert P Min Veterano, Range Officer 7.925.173 85.1145 %
7 Laborda Urrea, Sergio P Min 7.921.833 85.0786 %
8 Torras de Planell, Marc P Min 7.799.384 83.7636 %
9 Ambiela Alonso, Víctor P Min 7.791.292 83.6767 %

10 Bergillos Moral, Paco P Min 7.738.744 83.1123 %
11 Echevarria Cortes, Alexis P Min 7.625.905 81.9004 %
12 Gonzalez Gonzalez, Carlos P Min Veterano 7.454.322 80.0577 %
13 Rodríguez Pintor, Juan P Min Veterano 7.437.261 79.8744 %
14 Ortiz Farre, Joan P Min Veterano 7.370.228 79.1545 %
15 Prada Rodellas, Miguel P Min Veterano 7.366.380 79.1132 %
16 Ibáñez Tovar, Néstor P Min 7.273.211 78.1126 %
17 Aranega Carbones, Esteve P Min Range Officer 7.226.449 77.6104 %
18 Caballeria Lamelas, Enric P Min 7.014.584 75.3350 %
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19 Sabaté, Josep P Min 6.993.676 75.1105 %
20 Soñora Sanchez, Susana P Min Lady 6.987.963 75.0491 %
21 Sánchez Sánchez, Francisco P Min Veterano, Range Officer 6.974.121 74.9004 %
22 Otero, Marc P Min 6.941.321 74.5482 %
23 Coca Bernaus, Francesc P Min Super Veterano 6.911.453 74.2274 %
24 Patón, Pedro Luis P Min 6.877.854 73.8665 %
25 Torres Diaz, Alfonso P Min 6.875.656 73.8429 %
26 Vilchez Puga, Mari Carmen P Min Lady 6.841.441 73.4755 %
27 Esteban Lombao, Sergio P Min 6.703.535 71.9944 %
28 Landeira Vela, Cesar P Min 6.625.235 71.1535 %
29 Vázquez Muñoz, Tomás P Min 6.551.467 70.3612 %
30 Moreno Moreno, Manuel P Min Veterano, Range Officer 6.540.896 70.2477 %
31 Dalmau, Damià P Min 6.186.668 66.4434 %
32 Vilardell, Manel P Min Super Veterano 6.181.118 66.3838 %
33 Valverde Lopez, Manuel P Min Veterano 5.991.005 64.3420 %
34 Maestro Martinez, Ismael P Min Range Officer 5.966.140 64.0750 %
35 Lorenzo Costa, Miguel P Min 5.948.835 63.8891 %
36 Fontanet Ruiz, Joan P Min 5.861.254 62.9485 %
37 Hidalgo Eloy, Jordi P Min Veterano, Range Officer 5.854.387 62.8748 %
38 Cabre Garcia, Javier P Min 5.709.177 61.3152 %
39 Javier Huguet, Carlos P Min 5.559.425 59.7069 %
40 Requena, Juan Manuel P Min Range Officer 5.547.668 59.5807 %
41 García Rifa, Felipe P Min Veterano 5.212.543 55.9815 %
42 Larrosa Lopez, Jose Miguel P Min 5.181.979 55.6532 %
43 Iborra Martinez, Francesc P Min 5.155.949 55.3737 %
44 Pérez de Mendiguren Echeverría, Jesús P Maj Veterano 5.073.261 54.4856 %
45 Puerta Valera, Teresa P Min Lady 4.989.516 53.5862 %
46 Braso Manen, Oriol P Min Veterano 4.693.802 50.4103 %
47 Valiente Anglarill, Ramón P Min Super Veterano 4.686.494 50.3319 %
48 Sola, Jordi P Min 4.662.601 50.0752 %
49 Cecilia, Juan Manuel P Min Veterano 4.609.376 49.5036 %
50 Herrero Pajuelo, Álvaro P Min Veterano 4.590.244 49.2982 %
51 Rodriguez Canela, Carlos P Min Range Officer 4.574.885 49.1332 %
52 Maffiotte Pastor, Guillermo P Min Super Veterano 4.319.002 46.3851 %
53 Cuevas Reche, Manuel P Min 4.047.382 43.4679 %
54 González, Consuelo P Min Lady 3.922.203 42.1235 %
55 Martínez Martinez, Francisco Javier P Min Veterano 3.306.139 35.5072 %
56 Martin Nasarre, Joan Carles P Min Veterano 2.597.580 27.8974 %
57 (DQ) Madí Burgell, Pere P Min Super Veterano
58 (DQ) Salinas Laguna, Vicente P Min

Place Name Div PF Category Match Pts Match %
1 Marina Balsells, Jordi S Min Veterano 9.567.707 100.0000 %
2 Tena Tena, Emilio S Maj 9.197.737 96.1331 %
3 Llibre, Isaac S Min 9.016.792 94.2419 %
4 Salichs Viñals, Quirze S Maj Veterano 8.371.327 87.4956 %
5 Pérez Rodríguez, Fco Jesus S Min 8.083.417 84.4865 %
6 Fernandez Martinez, Hugo S Maj 8.008.526 83.7037 %
7 Guardia Gene, Jaume S Min Veterano 7.838.350 81.9251 %
8 Potes Losada, Roberto Jose S Maj 7.814.864 81.6796 %
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9 Altés Aribau, Alberto S Maj Veterano 7.457.122 77.9405 %
10 Casamitjana Martinez, Robert S Min 7.368.593 77.0152 %
11 Mir Valverde, Manel S Min Veterano 6.698.778 70.0145 %
12 Roca Carretero, Bernardo S Min Veterano 6.636.029 69.3586 %
13 Durán Aisa, Lluís S Min Range Officer, Veterano 6.605.752 69.0422 %
14 Edo Català, Damià S Min Super Veterano 6.341.367 66.2789 %
15 Bravo Guardia, Paulino S Min Veterano 5.836.011 60.9970 %
16 Pellicé Alemany, Jordi S Min Veterano 5.789.930 60.5153 %
17 Soler Francia, Miguel Angel S Maj Super Veterano 5.766.748 60.2730 %
18 Espuña Garcia, Josep S Maj Veterano 5.553.310 58.0422 %
19 Plazas Bravo, Manel S Min Veterano 5.443.853 56.8982 %
20 Abello Roca, Carles S Min 5.356.467 55.9849 %
21 Manglano, Jose Luis S Min 5.354.162 55.9608 %
22 Tió Ruiz, Fernando S Min Super Veterano, Range 5.204.428 54.3958 %
23 Penela Barrameda, Feliciano S Min 4.945.330 51.6877 %
24 Portaña Villalba, José S Min 4.832.839 50.5120 %
25 González de Celis, Felix S Min Super Veterano 4.707.011 49.1969 %
26 Martínez Sandoval, Jesús S Min Super Veterano 4.679.186 48.9060 %
27 Socada Lopez, Antonio S Min Super Veterano 4.656.261 48.6664 %
28 Cabrera Vilchez, Ramon S Maj Veterano 4.392.912 45.9139 %
29 Aguilar. Tejeira, Demetrio S Min Super Veterano 4.308.569 45.0324 %
30 Del Collado i Picó, Xavier S Min Veterano, Range Officer 4.165.458 43.5366 %
31 Honrubia de la Cruz, Javier S Min 3.905.309 40.8176 %



Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Soñora Sanchez, Susana P Min 6.987.963 100.0000 %
2 Vilchez Puga, Mari Carmen P Min 6.841.441 97.9032 %
3 Puerta Valera, Teresa P Min 4.989.516 71.4016 %
4 González, Consuelo P Min 3.922.203 56.1280 %

Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 SURIS HORNOS, Albert P Min 7.925.173 100.0000 %
2 Aranega Carbones, Esteve P Min 7.226.449 91.1835 %
3 Sánchez Sánchez, Francisco P Min 6.974.121 87.9996 %
4 Moreno Moreno, Manuel P Min 6.540.896 82.5332 %
5 Maestro Martinez, Ismael P Min 5.966.140 75.2809 %
6 Hidalgo Eloy, Jordi P Min 5.854.387 73.8708 %
7 Requena, Juan Manuel P Min 5.547.668 70.0006 %
8 Rodriguez Canela, Carlos P Min 4.574.885 57.7260 %

Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Coca Bernaus, Francesc P Min 6.911.453 100.0000 %
2 Vilardell, Manel P Min 6.181.118 89.4330 %
3 Valiente Anglarill, Ramón P Min 4.686.494 67.8077 %
4 Maffiotte pastor, Guillermo P Min 4.319.002 62.4905 %
5 (DQ) Madí Burgell, Pere P Min

Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Jubero Carmona, Manuel P Min 9.311.189 100.0000 %
2 SURIS HORNOS, Albert P Min 7.925.173 85.1145 %
3 Gonzalez Gonzalez, Carlos P Min 7.454.322 80.0577 %
4 Rodríguez Pintor, Juan P Min 7.437.261 79.8744 %
5 Ortiz Farre, Joan P Min 7.370.228 79.1545 %
6 Prada Rodellas, Miguel P Min 7.366.380 79.1132 %
7 Sánchez Sánchez, Francisco P Min 6.974.121 74.9004 %
8 Moreno Moreno, Manuel P Min 6.540.896 70.2477 %
9 Valverde lopez, Manuel P Min 5.991.005 64.3420 %

10 Hidalgo Eloy, Jordi P Min 5.854.387 62.8748 %
11 García Rifa, Felipe P Min 5.212.543 55.9815 %
12 Pérez de Mendiguren Echeverría, Jesús P Maj 5.073.261 54.4856 %
13 Braso Manen, Oriol P Min 4.693.802 50.4103 %
14 Cecilia, Juan Manuel P Min 4.609.376 49.5036 %
15 Herrero Pajuelo, Álvaro P Min 4.590.244 49.2982 %
16 Martínez Martinez, Francisco Javier P Min 3.306.139 35.5072 %
17 Martin Nasarre, Joan Carles P Min 2.597.580 27.8974 %
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Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Encinas Gutierrez, Maria Luisa O Maj 3.624.914 100.0000 %

Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Riubrugent Martinez, Victor O Maj 7.435.378 100.0000 %
2 Encinas Gutierrez, Maria Luisa O Maj 3.624.914 48.7522 %
3 (DQ) Siguenza Esteve, Jose Luis O Maj

Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Espilez Elipe, José Luis O Maj 5.556.803 100.0000 %
2 Mariano sabe, Josep O Maj 5.498.219 98.9457 %

Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Cruz membrivez, Diego O Maj 8.629.134 100.0000 %
2 Farelo, Jose O Maj 8.091.399 93.7684 %
3 Riubrugent Martinez, Victor O Maj 7.435.378 86.1660 %
4 Puchol, Pere O Maj 7.260.350 84.1376 %
5 Calzado, Francisco O Maj 6.471.415 74.9950 %
6 Salva, Roger O Maj 5.155.806 59.7488 %
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Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Cruz Mas, Eva C Min 7.769.832 100.0000 %

Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 (DQ) Manel, Barnada Periago C Maj

Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Gómez herrera, Antonio C Min 7.960.635 100.0000 %
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Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Durán Aisa, Lluís S Min 6.605.752 100.0000 %
2 Tió Ruiz, Fernando S Min 5.204.428 78.7863 %
3 Del Collado i Picó, Xavier S Min 4.165.458 63.0580 %

Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Edo Català, Damià S Min 6.341.367 100.0000 %
2 Soler Francia, Miguel Angel S Maj 5.766.748 90.9386 %
3 Tió Ruiz, Fernando S Min 5.204.428 82.0711 %
4 González de Celis, Felix S Min 4.707.011 74.2271 %
5 Martínez Sandoval, Jesús S Min 4.679.186 73.7883 %
6 Socada Lopez, Antonio S Min 4.656.261 73.4268 %
7 Aguilar. Tejeira, Demetrio S Min 4.308.569 67.9439 %

Place Name Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Marina Balsells, Jordi S Min 9.567.707 100.0000 %
2 Salichs Viñals, Quirze S Maj 8.371.327 87.4956 %
3 Guardia Gene, Jaume S Min 7.838.350 81.9251 %
4 Altés Aribau, Alberto S Maj 7.457.122 77.9405 %
5 Mir Valverde, Manel S Min 6.698.778 70.0145 %
6 Roca Carretero, Bernardo S Min 6.636.029 69.3586 %
7 Durán Aisa, Lluís S Min 6.605.752 69.0422 %
8 Bravo guardia, Paulino S Min 5.836.011 60.9970 %
9 Pellicé Alemany, Jordi S Min 5.789.930 60.5153 %

10 Espuña Garcia, Josep S Maj 5.553.310 58.0422 %
11 Plazas Bravo, Manel S Min 5.443.853 56.8982 %
12 Cabrera Vilchez, Ramon S Maj 4.392.912 45.9139 %
13 Del Collado i Picó, Xavier S Min 4.165.458 43.5366 %

Trofeu de la Generalitat de IPSC 2017 - Categoria Standard

Match Results - Range Officer

Match Results - Super Veterano

Match Results - Veterano


